
1 BBLEALV

2 MSAINSU BABEL H4  24 24

3 DEEIOSU MENUISAS 7G  63 87

4 AEDELOR SUEDOISE N7  76 163

5 GAMERER DESOLERA L5  70 233

6 TTEDNIZ EMARGER F5  75 308

7 EDNOOTT EMARGERIEZ F5  41 349

8 CFANIRT TETRODON 11C 68 417

9 KFCIENP FRANCITE D4  82 499

10 PCOESUV KIFEZ 14B 52 551

11 PNCROUV VUES 12A 52 603

12 GNALPER COUVI K3  31 634

13 GLMNORU PLACER 8A  30 664

14 PEMLIRS DUGON H11 24 688

15 EMLJIRT PISE 15L 37 725

16 AHJLTIW GREMILS 13H 30 755

17 THAJHUY WALI 15A 61 816

18 NTHEJTU YACHT 3I  58 874

19 RJTNU[[ THE O8  32 906

20 SQXNNA[ JURaT 2F  43 949

21 AQNNS Xi 14J 63 1012

ANS N1  26 1038

Coup

lundi 9 octobre 2023

CumulPointsPlaceMot retenuTirage


